P
R
E
L
IM
IN
A
R

Y
Dynacord | VZX-8-US 8-Zone audio processor, US 6 | 6
Ordering information
VZX-8-US 8-Zone audio processor, US
V-Series 8-Zone Audio Processor with advanced DSP
capabilities, virtual mixer, and extensive I/O connectivity
options.
Order number VZX-8-US | F.01U.426.621
Accessories
VCS-8 8-Zone call station, V series
V-Series Call station with high-quality gooseneck microphone,
9 programmable buttons, daisy-chain support, and durable
cast aluminum base.
Order number VCS-8 | F.01U.426.622
VWP-EU Wall panel controller,V series, EU
V-Series Wall panel controller with color display and encoder,
ships with white and black front covers and decora wall plates.
Order number VWP-EU | F.01U.426.623
VWP-US Wall panel controller, V series, US
V-Series Wall panel controller with color display and encoder,
ships with white and black front covers. 1-gang decora plates
not included.
Order number VWP-US | F.01U.426.625
Data subject to change without notice | 202506061713 | V1 | June 06, 2025 © Bosch Security Systems 2025